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 4/15 5/6 5/27 6/17 7/15 8/5 9/2 Final 
Points 

BIKES         

         

Kids 50 OPEN         

         

Colton Bennett #624 10 8       

Gabrielle Carr #25  6       

Kolston Yohn #17 6 7       

Landen Vanada #819 7        

Luca Andreoli #313 15 15       

Peyton Burgeson #50 8 10       

         

Kids 65/110 OPEN         

         

Aidan Willingham #10 6        

Austin Taylor #2 8        

Brantley Hilbert #25 11 12       

Brayson Jefferies #15 13        

Brody Muslak #17  10       

Colby Heath #8 9 13       

Colton Barto #411  8       

Connor Frazier #723  6       

Hunter Garrison #491 7 11       

Jacob Getz #56 10 14       

Luca Andreoli #313 18 16       

Matthew Booker #198  9       

Seamus Demuth #72  7       

Urijah Zimmerman #38  21       

         

Kids 85/150 Open         

         

         

Andrew Ford #129 16 15       

Caden Lawson #53 24 18       

Canden Hillenbrand #59 17 16       

Carter Stoltz #1 12        

Eli Coons #3 6        

Gavyn Warnick #131 8        

Hunter Frankenberry #12 19 23       

James Stine #13  11       

Jesse Wallace #527  8       

Lucas Colledge #21x 14 12       
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Lucas Lecorchick #259 15 14       

Luke Gordon #3  7       

Mason Allgood #25 9 13       

Nate Mack #21 10        

Nathan Cook #33  6       

Reagan Kerney #85 11 10       

Ryan McLaurin #803 7        

Trenton Vanada #519 13 9       

         

Kool Boy         

         

Bobby Maloy #3  12       

Brendan VanSant #190 24 20       

Brody Wetzel #518 7        

Caden Lawson #53 11 10       

Camden Dodson #213 9        

DJ Ford #129 12 13       

Dylan Hovanec #26 8 9       

John Kerr #83 10 8       

Julian Neufer #610 15        

Kamden Getz #7 16        

Kloee Heater #45  7       

Micah Sayers #224 13 11       

Ryder Mulligan #508 14        

Thomas Shifflet #989  6       

Trent Hazelton #723 17        

Tripp Sharp #4 19 15       

Zach Notarianni #4 6        

         

Two Stroke Open         

         

Bobby Maloy #3  9       

Brady Lanzendorfer #754 11        

Bradyn Alexander #8 9        

DJ Ford #129 10  12       

Dustin Mallow #58  15       

Dylan Snyder #599 14 13       

Gary Shuman #31  6       

Jalen Kovac #126 6 7       

Jason Trevenen #74  10       

Josiah Dick #290  17       

Nathan Faust #33 8        

Nathan Holdebaum #16 19 22       

Nicholas Luedtke #7  8       

Quinton Ritchey #58 7        

Richard Amari #540  14       
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Ryan Burnheimer #837 12 11       

         

Women Open         

         

Ashley Sandy #18x 9 13       

Ava Runkles #99 6 24       

Cassie Rupp #09 19 19       

Chloe Scott #29 7 9       

Erin Dillman #927  15       

Jordan Dillman #704  8       

Kayla Price #89  10       

Kloee Heater #45  17       

Maddie Hill #505 8 11       

Navaeh Stahlman #115 12 16       

Olivia Carr #15 14 12       

Rachel Carr #105 11 14       

Riley Frankenberry #18 10 6       

Sandra Wallace #907  7       

         

250 Beginner          

         

Adam Croson #12 24 18       

Andrew Grubb #48  13       

Andy Yost #99 27 24       

Austin Dotson #69 10        

Blake Viands #625 21 19       

Bob Sabol #919 14        

Bobby Maloy #3  26       

Brayden Martin #567 14 9       

Brian Defrange #520  22       

Brody Wetzel #518 15 11       

Bryce Plessinger #117 28 28-3rd        

Bryson Hughes #24 17        

Camden Dodson #213 18        

Carter Chandler #360  12       

Charles Ginnerman #927 6 6       

Charles McDonald #35 9        

Chase Heiges #54 17 21       

Cody Burgeson #312 24        

Colby Troutman # #555 11        

Creed Norris #21 18 25       

Dalton Geesaman #11  14       

Dalton Lemon #502 29 36-1st        

David Manikowski #113 9 7       

Devin Charles #007 8 11       

Dylan Hovanec #26 11 23       
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Dylan Terney #694 21        

Evan Shawver #247 13 14       

Gabe Brindle #5 26 27       

Gage Boden #28B 23 15       

Garrett Stercho #147  15       

Haylan Grouip #502x  16       

Hunter Frankenberry #12x 30 30-2nd        

Isaac Dorman #43 23        

Jalen Kovac #126 16 29-3rd        

Jamie Saiz #811 31-3rd 27       

Jason Wilbur #402 20 21       

Jeff Demuth #872  20       

Jeff Koogle #103 7 12       

Jhared Bittinger #333  26       

Kaden McMaster #98  17       

Kaiden Covert #33  25       

Kamrin Kanwischer #54  19       

Keontay Rhone #629 6        

Levi Hall #724 12        

Levi Ramsey #97 19 10       

Lucas Lecorchick #259 28 9       

Micah Sayers #114 33-2nd 35-1st        

Michael Poorman #50 26 20       

Nathan Faust #33 8        

Nevaeh Stahlman #115  18       

Payton Jackson #182 31-2nd 31-2nd        

Phoenix Santos #219  23       

Quentin Thomas #1 27        

Randy Lancaster #911  8       

Rieli Redman #626 12 13       

Sam Hurst #139 22 16       

Scott Walter #714 13        

Shane Jernigan #156 25        

Shane Kovac #124 25        

Shawn Knight #393  28       

Shawn Koller #08 7        

Thomas Shifflet #989  10       

Timmy Stasny #629 10        

Timothy Nell #117 20 17       

Tony Stilling #23 29-3rd        

Travis Martin #45 19        

Travis McLaughlin #71 16        

Trevor Sabol #901 38-1st        

Tripp Sharp #4 36-1st        

Victor Watts #149 22        

Zach Notarianni #4  24       
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Zachary McVicker #96 15        

         

450 Beginner         

         

AJ May #123  9       

Amir Banks #8 10 6       

Austin Crouse #254  30-1st        

Benton Moyer #x  25-2nd        

Brandon Kertulis #813  10       

Brody Wetzel #518  13       

Bryce Plessinger #117 28-1st 18       

Cameron Tunstall #3 9        

Chad Brindle Jr #345 15 13       

Chris Mills #55 21-3rd        

Colby Troutman #555  9       

Cole Gertz #46 19        

Cole McCoury #11  16       

David Manikowski #113 19 24-2nd        

David Swinger #3 14        

Denver Dishong #3  20       

Derek Neal #576 12        

Devin Charles #007 7 8       

Devin Wright #34  21       

Dustin Ziemba #999 20        

Edward Gomez #10  12       

Gage Boden #28B 8 12       

Garrett Stercho #147  11       

Gary Shuman #31  7       

Isaac Dorman #43 29-1st        

James Boland #914 7        

Jordin Howell #613  11       

Josh Dixon #741 8        

Josiah Dick #290  22-3rd        

Justin Smith #420x  17       

Kadin Hileman #224 6 6       

Kaiden Covert #33  19       

Kameron Holderbaum #44 23-2nd 21       

Kyle Ramsey #17 17 20       

Lane Stutzman #326  23-3rd        

Levi Ramsey #97 11 7       

Michael Poorman #50 12 15       

Payton Jackson #182 20 15       

Phoenix Santos #219  17       

Quentin Thomas #1 18        

Quinton Ritchey #58 15        

Rieli Redman #626  10       
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Ryan Molnar #21  8       

Ryan Poole #484 6 14       

Shane Jernigan #56 16        

Shane Kovac #124 24-2nd 19       

Shawn Knight #393 18 22       

Tanner Ott #616 14  18       

Timothy Nell #117 13 16       

Tony Stilling #23 16        

Travis Hockenberry #351 22-3rd        

Travis Martin #45 21        

Travis McLaughlin #71 11        

Travis Ritter #420 9 14       

Tripp Shartp #4  29-1st        

Victor Watts #149 17        

Vinny Oreste #21 10        

Zachary McVicker #96 13        

         

250 Intermediate          

         

Brayden Belanger #127 10        

Cameron Bash #36  11       

David Fontana #101 8 7       

Dean Caudill #1 25        

Ethan Schwartz #826 6        

Gabe Bove #02 18        

JJ Massicott #28 9        

Julian Neufer #610 7        

Kamden Getz #7 17        

Kameron Holderbaum #44 15 12       

Kyle Cunnigham #219 14        

Kyle Ramsey #17 13 8       

Paulie Bove #18 11        

Richard Amari #540  14       

Ryan Burnheimer #837 16 9       

Ryder Mulligan #508 12        

Shane Kovac #124  6       

Trent Hazelton #723 20        

William Saville #33  10       

Wyatt Rotz #166  19       

         

450 Intermediate          

         

Brendan VanSant #190  20       

Brett Pochet #225 7 12       

Chris Hazelton #65 14 11       

Chuckie Hropovich #09 9 8       
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Dylan Snyder #599 16 13       

Gabe Bove #02 12        

Michael Carr #124 10 7       

Nathan Holderbaum #16 21 15       

Paulie Bove #18 11        

Richard Amari #613  6       

Ryan Burnheimer #837 13 9       

Wyatt Black #542 8 10       

Zach Coons #69 6        

         

250 Advanced         

         

AJ Houser #117  17       

Benton Moyer #x  7       

Brandon Slebodnick #854 7 6       

Cody Andres #50 10        

Ezekiel Weaver #77w  9       

Gavin Murphy #213  12       

Greg Seltzer #10  8       

Travis Christopher #161 6        

Tyler Helwig #13 8 10       

Tyler Stepek #314 15        

         

450 Advanced         

         

AJ Houser #951  12       

Braden Hintenberger #42  7       

Brandon Slebodnick #442 6 6       

Cody Andres #50 11        

Ezekiel Weaver #77 7        

Greg Seltzer #10  10       

Jared Dzugan #88  9       

Josh Howser #718 13 17       

Kyle Koviack #92  8       

Ryan Zannino #583 8        

Travis Christopher #161 10        

Tyler Helwig #13 9        

Tyler Stepek #314 18        

         

Vet 30 Plus         

         

AJ Houser #951  18       

Anthony Rucerto #714 17        

Austin Hollen #224 14 10       

Blake Viands #625 13 9       

Chris Hazelton #65 23 16       
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Derek Neal #576 6        

Derek Sims #392  11       

Dylan Terney #694 16        

Jarrett Bellison #613 25 14       

Jason Trevenen #74 19        

Jason Trevenen #74  12       

JJ Massicott #28 18        

Josh Howser #718 30 23       

Matt Grove #472 9 8       

Michael Novella #319 21        

Randy Lancaster #911 7 6       

Scott Walter #714 11        

Stuart Lewis #15  15       

Tim Keller #412 8 7       

Timmy Stasny #629 12        

Travis Ritter #420 20 13       

Vinny Oreste #21 10        

Zach Coons #69 22        

Zeb Scott #42 15        

         

Senior 45 Plus         

         

Bill Lauver #442 7 8       

Brad Jenkins #368  6       

Jarrett Bellison #613 16  11       

Jeff Demuth #872  9       

Karl Knoebel #420  7       

Mark Howser #117 9         

Matt Exline #97 11 16       

Zeb Scott #42 8        

         

QUADS         

         

50/70 Open         

         

Grayson Domowski #399 12 12       

Jordyn Notarianni #9 7 7       

         

90/125 Open         

         

Blaise Fleisher #88  18       

Caeden Ziemba #13 6        

Elizabeth Snier #11  8       

Grayson Domowski #399 13 13       

Keegan Coleman #90  11       

Kenley Marsh #11x  10       
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McKenzie Baker #45 8 9       

Peyton McGuire #666  6       

Taylor Arnold #5  7       

         

200/300 Open         

         

Chase Rearic #565  8       

Grace Shockey #321 11 13       

Landen Shehan #69  6       

         

400 Open         

         

Austin Hilbert #9  6       

Jesse Sherwood #33  9       

Kyle Church #007  14       

Nicholas Luedke #776  7       

         

Beginner Open         

         

Austin Hilbert #9  9       

Beau Sheriff #518 9        

Brandon Snyder #217 6 11       

Codey Shepherd #697 20-1st 20-1st        

Destiny Boden #13B 8 10       

Devin Pierce #22 15-2nd 8       

Dustin Getz #11 12-2nd 12-3rd        

Dylan Lowe #629 10 12       

Felecha Dashem #118 11 11       

Jace Doulin #06 17-1st        

Jake Engelhart #412 9        

John Baxter #486  10       

John Mazzola #316  9       

Khari Green #4  6       

Konrad Sturgis #7  6       

Kyle Arnold #5  13-3rd        

Kyle Snook #47 13-3rd 7       

Larry Stine #725 10-3rd 19-1st        

Madison Lukasik #8  14-2nd        

Noah Abe #88 12 15-2nd        

Ryan Eckenrode #75 8        

Sean Wilbur #928 7 7       

Ty Jones #823 7 8       

Yannis Boudouris #17 6        
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Intermediate Open         

         

Caleb Croson #304 7        

Corey Shepherd #27 11        

Dakota Radcliff #333 16 13       

Dalton Negley #3 8        

Darren Davis #118 9        

Justin Menzel #396  8       

Travis Kibe #225  6       

Tyler Smith #412 6        

         

Advanced Open          

         

Brenton Stein #28 7 8       

Gabriel Lukasik #117 11 7       

Jesse Sherwood #22  6       

Tim Notarianni #32 9 10       

TJ Notarianni #4 6 9       

Ty Gehman #113 16 12       

Zach Notarianni #9 8 17       

         

Women Open         

         

Bri Bove #409  8       

Destiny Boden #13B  6       

Felecha Dashem #118 12 15       

Grace Shockey #321 7 10       

Jen Notarianni #888  7       

         

Vet 30 Plus         

         

Bret Haggerty #223 7 8       

Corey Shepherd #27 15 13       

Dana Ketchum #193 8        

John Mazolla #316 6        

Kurt Lecorchick #715 10 6       

         

Senior 40 Plus         

         

Barry Wilbur #462 13 6       

Bill Haer #66 6 9       

Howard Dashem #629 8 14       

Travis Loring #28  7       

         

 


